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Last Name First Name Phone #1 Phone #2 Address Membership Email #1 Email #2
Blaes Robert 208 W. 7th St GWOS
Bowman Greg & Merissa 785-844-9082 620-844-9335 234 S. Thorp GWS g_bowman@hotmail.com
Bowman Joe & Debbie 620-382-7063 620-382-6190 17 Lois Lane GWOS bojo271@gmail.com debbiebowman65@gmail.com
Bredemeier Don & Donna 620-381-3315 1858 170th GOLD bredemeierdon@gmail.com
Bredemeier Jake & jessica 620-382-6692 816-204-5911 166 Eastmoor Drive GWS bredemeierjake89@gmail.com jnation2012@hotmail,com
Brunner Bryant & Kelli 620-381-0263 1501 Denver GWOS kellihess4@gmail.com
Brunner Paige & Mayfield, Jeff 620-381-3645 802 Birch St. GWS pbrunner@stewart.com mayfieldjeff6@gmail.com
Brown Cory 785-817-9393 325 Lincoln GWS cory.brown@rabo.com
Buchholz Marlin & Debbie 620-382-2397 1305 East Main GOLD debvet1975@gmail.com
Burkholder Kevin & Kris 316-648-9138 316-218-3014 431 Elm GOLD kevin@carwashsolutions.biz
Cady Mitchell & Laura 620-381-4608 785-829-8448 720 E. Main GWOS cadymit80@gmail.com
Carlson Chase & Jenna 620-382-6769 GWS chasecarlson3@hotmail.com
Carlson Greg & Linda 620-382-4043 620-381-3505 1311 East Weldon GWS lcarlson@eaglecom.net gdcarlson75@gmail.com
Carlson Melissa 620-381-3306 916 Maple SWOS  mcarlson@opaafood.com
Carlson Mitch & Suzi 620-382-7442 620-381-4064 GWS mcarl_3@hotmail.com
Carlson Nicholas & 620-382-7747 GWOS Ncarlson11@hotmail
Carpenter Gary 316-734-0042 #1 Praire Lane GOLD gary@generalwireco.com
Case Alex & Nicki 620-382-6821 620-382-5903 703 Nickerson SWS ahcase@sbcglobal.net
Chezik Terry 620-381-1347 GWOS 1484terry@gmail.com
Christensen Tim 620-382-5533 505 North Lincoln GWS tmchris5@hotmail.com
Cox Chris & Alicia 316-734-8256 836 300th GWOS chris@spurridge.com
Crofoot Brian & kodi 620-226-9279 North Cedar GOLD kodi0417@hotmail.com
Dalrymple Scott 620-382-3886 621 S. Cedar GWOS mx281@sbcglobale.net
Darrow Bill & Debbie 620-382-6317 225 Locust GWS
Diepenbrock Jared & Jadyn GWOS jadyntiarra@gmail.com
Edmundson Rayan & Jillian 785-443-7620 819 Ash St.  GWS remundson@marionnationalbank.com
Edmundson Stacey & Sherri 785-694-3058 785-632-1155 1057 Pony Express GWS edmundsonsherri@gmail.com
Fruechting Kevin & Lori 620-382-3123 620-382-7616 #3 Fairway Drive GWS kevin@tampastatebank.com
Frese Brian & Jenifer 156 Eastmoor Drive SWOS brijent@yahoo.com
Guetterman Mitch & Jennifer 620-382-4853 913-980-5397 41 Lakeshore Drive GWS mitchguetterman@yahoo.com
Goering Jeff & Letha 620-382-7176 1650 Remington GWS jgoering@marionmanufacturing/com
Gordon Tod & Alice 620-382-7118 620-382-2966 1748 Upland Road GWS todgordon2@gmail.com
Hake Riley 620-351-3795  Single Golf riley.hake@gmail.com
Hake Russ & Shawa 620-382-4494 620-382-4494 520 North Freeborn GWS rhake@sbcsports.com
Hannanford Roger & Sally 620-323-0166 620-382-4903 #2 Fairway Drive GOLD hannafo@security1st.com
Harbinson Johm 620-381-6553 414 Grandview GWOS
Harper Jeff & Letha 620-382-6615 215 South Roosevelt GWS jjjharper1985@gmail.com
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Harper Jacob & Macey 620-381-4457 620-382-3243 GWOS jacobharper_5@msn.com
Harshman Amy 620-381-3529 23227 170t GWS harshmanamy@yahoo.com
Heidebrecht Evan Single Golf
Heidebrecht Taylor & Ericka 620-381-0010 814 Weldon GOLD taylorheidebrecht4@gmail.com
Heidebrecht Payton 620-381-0381 317 S. Ash Sing Golf peytonheidebrech_9@hotmail
Hemphill Lisa 765-466-6039 621 South Roosevelt GOLD ropemountain@gmail.com
Hess Bryan & Angela 620-747-2651 620-381-0700 605 South Lincoln GWS bryhes@yahoo.com
Hess Jerry & Jennifer 620-381-4202 620-381-4373 GOS jerryhess@sbcglobal.net
Hess Sherri 620-382-7113 310 Elm SWS sherrihess333@gmail.com
Hett Aaron & Lanell 620-382-0481 620-381-4657 129 North Lincoln GWS alh2@eaglecom.net
Hett David & Diane 620-381-0333 620-381-3912 411 North Coble GWS dave.hett@hotmail.com
Hett Dusty & Misty 620-382-3946 620-382-6740 224 North Roosevelt GWS mistyhett@sbcglobal.net
Hett Eli 620-381-3666 123 South Freeborn GWOS elijhett3@gmail.com
Hett Nickolas & Ann 620-382-0482 GWS
Hett Isaac 620-381-3868 #1 Office Drive GWOS isschett@gmail.com
Hett Lindsay 620-381-3527 129 North Lincoln GWOS lindsayhett@hotmail.com
Hett Travis & Sheila 620-381-3528 GWS travishett@hotmail.com travis@rollupshutter.com
Homburg Aaron & Nichol 785-885-8011 GOLD
Howard Jesse & Becky 316-259-1242 50 Lakeshore Drive GOLD lhowards@outlook.com
Hubbard Bradley & Emily 316-258-6947 1343 Chiper GWOS kdhslp@yahoo.com
Jones Mark & Pam 620-381-0704 124 North Freeborn SWS mpjones6680@sbcglobal.net
Kannady Dax & Emily 620-381-3056 GWS emily@tampastatebank.com
Klenda Brad & Michella 620-213-0901 620-382-6947 1671 300th GWOS michella@tampastatebank.com klenbra@gmail.com
Lanning Lawerance &Traci 620-382-4274 620-382-4273 GOLD lawlanning@yahoo.com lanningrx@yahoo.com
Leffler Kevin & 620-755-1934 18 Hillcrest Drive GOLD bluebill423@hotmail.com
Looper Thad & Katie 620-382-6452 204 Miller GWOS ktlooper4@gmail.com
Lundy Bill & Michele 620-381-1240 620-382-5361 #8 Fairway Drive GOLD bill@tampastatebank.com mickey@tampastatebank.com
Mayfield Dave & Jamie 620-381-0000 785-630-2162 515 South Lincoln GWS khp0329@yahoo.com jami@eaglecom.net
Mercer Braedon 620-381-0804 11 Jerom Single Golf brae413@gmail.com
Mercer Chris & Kristi 785-806-0447 GWS chris.mercer@ks.gov
Metro Jordan & Kelsey 785-243-0084 620-382-1005 GOLD metrojor@usd408.com
Miller Coty & Victoria 785-512-0455 129 South Cedar GOLD coty.mill88@outlook.com
Moore Pat & Jandee 620-382-5130 316-617-4138 100 Eastmoor Drive GOLD jafra_moore@hotmail.com Pmore5430@yahoo.com
O'Dell Michael 620-382-7473 2477  180th GWS digger_o@hotmail.com
Orth Matt & Rocio 785-844-0181 GWOS thrush78@yahoo.com
Pippin Dylan & Emily 316-303-6625 2327 170th GWOS dpippin@nfconst.com
Powers Matt &  Amber 620-382-4551 GWS jkaw5ku@hotmail.com
Powers Mike & Judy 620-382-3880 620-381-3536 803 South Roosevelt GWS powerwlaw-marion@outlook.com
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Raymer Don & Aileen 620-381-0391 807 South Roosevelt GWOS raymedon@usd408.com
Raymer Steve & Debra 785-728-7988 10 Lois Lane GWS sgolf8@yahoo.com
Richmond Jeff & Erica 913-235-0945 810 South Roosevelt GOLD jeff.richmond4@yahoo.com
Richmond Rodney & Dianne 620-382-2662 620-381-4367  2049 Sunflower GWS diaric78@gmail.com
Robson Kelly & Susan 620-381-0007 811 South Roosevelt GWS robson6594@gmail.com
Schafrer Cody & Shaina 785-366-0151 2884 Mustang SWOS shainakaye@hotmail.com
Schroeder Roger & Kylie 316-633-1323 316-833-9508 126 South Cedar GWS rogerwschroeder26@gmail.co kdhardey@gmail.com
Schroeder Tyler & 559-246-1859 215 North Lincoln GWS tschschorder1021@yahoo.com
Shipman Jimmy 620-504-8536 301 Elm GWOS shipmjim@usd408.com
Smith Eric & Krystle 316-304-8089 301 South Thorp GWOS eric.r.smith2@gmail.com
Smith Jerry & Lois 620-382-4010 518 North Freeborn GWS jerryandlois71@gmail.com
Smith Tyler & Kendra 620-381-4023 716 South Roosevelt GWS tysmith78@hotmail.com
Stubenhofer Tyler & Keli 620-382-4575 128 Lakeshore Drive GWS stubenhofer@gmail.com
Sprowls Matt & Clara 316-573-2175 130 Eastmoor Drive GOLD clarasprows@gmail.com
Stringer Blake 620-381-3488 522 North Lincoln GWOS stringer6394@yahoo.com
Stringer Chase & Jenna GWOS
Stringer Joe  620-381-3495 GWOS joe.stringer@outlook.com
Tajchman Josh & Alison 918-635-4886 GWS tocofoodtruck@yahoo.com
Taylor Macky 620-382-2779 162 Eastmoor Drive SWS
Tharp Dave & Carla 620-381-4787 620-382-4476 1219 Quail Creek GWS tharpdave@yahoo.com
Venable Max & Lacey 620-481-1125 710 East Main GWOS maxvenable57@gmail.com
Vondenkamp Mike & Shawn 620-382-7840 620-382-5445 GWS tdwmike@hotmail.com
Voth Brent & 620-381-0730 225 North Lincoln GWOS vothbret@gmail.com
Walker Craig & Donna 785-531-0188 528 West North GWOS dkwalker1957@gmail.com
Waner Bernard & Janice 620-878-4570 620-382-5541 2060 East 110th GWS berniewaner99@yahoo.com
Web Jack 620-382-2264 230 Elm GWS
Wildin Brad & Jeannie 620-382-6600 620-382-4270 524 South Cedar GWS bradwiildin@gmail.com jwildin73@ gmail.com
Williams Caleb & Cheyenne 620-381-0562 309 Walnut GWOS calebwilliams642@hotmail.com
Williams Scot & Brandi 620-382-5502  620-381-3874 220 Grant GOLD bwilliams5507@att.net swilliamscanes@yahoo.com
Winkler Gene 620-382-7111 560 south Freeborn GWS genewink@outlook.com
Winter Todd & Shawna 620-382-4555 620-382-0255 105 Ashley Drive GWOS tswinter@hotmail.com toddwinter@ymail.com
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